BOARD of APPEALS

MICHAEL FRETT

PHILIP DAVIDSON

PAMELA PERRY

KIRK RAU

CHRIS VALLEE

KEVIN MCGINNIS

LOREN KINNEY

DAVID YOUNG JR, 1st Alternate

JOSHUA PLATT, 2nd Alternate

2016

8 SECOND STREET

13 HILLCREST STREET
11 PERRY LANE

167 SECOND STREET
89 WATER STREET

57 CENTRAL STREET

5 HILLCREST STREET
171 SECOND STREET

3 BLAKE AVENUE

2018

2018

2019

2017

2018

2019

2019

2017

2018

Please e-mail the City Clerk’s office dianedeputycc@hallowellmaine.org with address

changes. Thank you.
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